Minifotbal III.- okrsek Jičín
	
	17.listopadu
	Husova
	Poděbradova
	Železnická
	Robousy
	skóre
	body
	

	17.listopadu
	x
	3:1
	4:1
	1:1
	5:0
	13:3
	10
	1.

	Husova
	1:3
	x
	2:3
	0:5
	2:0
	5:11
	3
	4.

	Poděbradova
	1:4
	3:2
	x
	0:0
	3:0
	7:6
	7
	3.

	Železnická
	1:1
	5:0
	0:0
	x
	3:0
	9:1
	8
	2.

	Robousy
	0:5
	0:2
	0:3
	0:3
	x
	0:13
	0
	5.



Minifotbal IV.- okrsek Jičín
	
	17.listopadu
	Husova
	Poděbradova
	Železnická
	Sobotka
	skóre
	body
	

	17.listopadu
	x
	0:2
	2:0
	1:1
	3:0
	6:3
	7
	3.

	Husova
	2:0
	x
	2:0
	0:0
	0:0
	4:0
	8
	2.

	Poděbradova
	0:2
	0:2
	x
	1:4
	0:3
	1:11
	0
	5.

	Železnická
	1:1
	0:0
	4:1
	x
	3:0
	8:2
	8
	1.

	Sobotka
	0:3
	0:0
	3:0
	0:3
	x
	3:6
	4
	4.
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